Kinoshita Group Cup Japan Open 2016
October 1, 2016
Saitama Super Arena

Version 2016.35.1456

Team Ranking Results

Team Total Point
1  Team Japan 637.65
Shoma UNO JPN TSS:198.55 TES:109.55 PCS: 90.00 Deduction: 1.00
Nobunari ODA JPN TSS:178.72 TES: 93.58 PCS: 85.14  Deduction: 0.00
Satoka MIYAHARA JPN TSS:143.39 TES: 74.86 PCS: 68.53  Deduction: 0.00
Wakaba HIGUCHI JPN TSS: 11699 TES: 57.17 PCS: 59.82  Deduction: 0.00
2  Team Europe 595.66
Javier FERNANDEZ ESP TSS:192.20 TES: 98.08 PCS: 94.12  Deduction: 0.00
Florent AMODIO FRA TSS: 12435 TES: 4757 PCS: 76.78  Deduction: 0.00
Evgenia MEDVEDEVA RUS TSS:147.07 TES: 76.16 PCS; 70.91  Deduction: 0.00
Anna POGORILAYA RUS TSS:132.04 TES: 66.85 PCS: 65.19  Deduction: 0.00
3 Team North America 574.20
Jeremy ABBOTT USA TSS:166.99 TES: 7949 PCS: 87.50 Deduction: 0.00
Adam RIPPON USA TSS:166.85 TES: 83.33 PCS: 8452  Deduction: 1.00
Ashley WAGNER USA TSS:132.12 TES: 6360 PCS: 6852 Deduction: 0.00
Gracie GOLD USA TSS:108.24 TES: 47.88 PCS: 62.36 Deduction: 2.00
Legend

TSS: Total Segment Score
TES : Technical Element Score
PCS: Program Component Score

(Referee)

Mr. Robert ROSENBLUTH (ISU) Ms. Susan LYNCH (ISU)
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Kinoshita Group Cup Japan Open 2016

Kinoshita Group Cup Japan Open 2016

October 1, 2016

Saitama Super Arena

2016/10/01 18:39

Men - Free Skating

Panel of Officials

Technical Controller Ms. Susan LYNCH ISuU
Technical Specialist Ms. Evelyn ROSSOUKHI-SCHNEIDER ISU
Assistant Technical Specialist| Ms. Mamiko YAMAI ISuU
Referee Mr. Robert ROSENBLUTH ISuU
Judge No.1 Ms. Sasha MARTINEZ MEX
Judge No.2 Mr. Francis BETSCH FRA
Judge No.3 Ms. Coco SHEAN USA
Judge No.4 Ms. Halina GORDON POLTORAK POL
Judge No.5 Ms. Sissy KRICK GER
Judge No.6 Mr. Eddy WU TPE
Judge No.7 Ms. Tomie FUKUDOME JPN
Judge No.8 Ms. Susan BLATZ CAN
Judge No.9 Ms. Tae-Ri LEE KOR
Data Operator Mr. Jun OKADA ISuU
Replay Operator Ms. Ranko HIRAI ISuU

Return Prev.

Version 2016.35.1456
Created by comnet

http://www.jsfresults.com/InterNational/2016-2017/jo/data0150.htm

N ~=y


http://www.jsfresults.com/InterNational/2016-2017/jo/index.htm
http://www.comnet-corp.co.jp/

Kinoshita Group Cup Japan Open 2016

October 1, 2016
Saitama Super Arena

Version 2016.35.1456

Results / Men
Final Results
Competitor

Shoma UNO

Javier FERNANDEZ
Nobunari ODA
Jeremy ABBOTT
Adam RIPPON
Florent AMODIO

(Refered) nadl

Mr. Robert ROSENBLUTH (ISU)

S e

Nationality Points

JPN
ESP
JPN
USA
USA
FRA

198.55
192.20
178.72
166.99
166.85
124.35

Ms. Susan LYNCH (ISU)

Designed by COMNET Corporation  User:OEM Licensed
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Kinoshita Group Cup Japan Open 2016

Kinoshita Group Cup Japan Open 2016

October 1, 2016

Saitama Super Arena

2016/10/0118:40

Men - Free Skating Results

Return Prev.

Version 2016.35.1456
Created by comnet

http://www.jsfresults.com/InterNational/2016-2017/jo/data0105.htm

1 |Shoma UNO JPN 198.55|109.55|90.00|9.14|8.75(9.00|9.07 |9.04 1.00| #6
2 |Javier FERNANDEZ | ESP 192.20| 98.08|94.12|9.39|9.14(9.50|9.46|9.57 0.00| #4
3 | Nobunari ODA JPN 178.72| 93.58|85.14|8.79|8.00(8.82|8.46|8.50 0.00| #3
4 |Jeremy ABBOTT USA 166.99| 79.49|87.50|8.64|8.46(8.86|8.75(9.04 0.00| #2
5 | Adam RIPPON USA 166.85| 83.33|84.52|8.54|7.93(8.50|8.54(8.75 1.00| #5
6 |Florent AMODIO FRA 124.35| 47.57|76.78|7.82|7.07(7.89|7.57|8.04 0.00| #1

Legend

TSS Total Segment Score

TES Technical Element Score

PCS Program Component Score

SS Skating Skills

TR Transitions

PE Performance/Execution

CH Choreography

IN Interpretation
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Kinoshita Group Cup Japan Open 2016
October 1, 2016
Saitama Super Arena

Version 2016.35.1456

Judges Details per Skater / Men
Free Skating

PI.  Competitor Nationality Starting Total Total Total i

Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions
Score Score  Score(factorized)
= + + -

1 Shoma UNO JPN #6 198.55 109.55 90.00 1.00
# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of
Elements Value Panel
1 4F 12.30 2.00 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 2 2 14.30
2 47 10.30 -4.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 6.30
3 3o 5.10 1.40 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6.50
4 FCSp3 2.80 0.71 -1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 3.51
5 StSg3 3.30 1.29 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 4.59
6  FCCoSp4 3.50 0.86 1 2 3 2 2 1 1 2 2 4.36
7  3A+3T 14.08 X 2.71 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 16.79
8 A4T+2T 12.76 X 1.00 -1 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 13.76
9 3Lz 6.60 X 0.90 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 7.50
10  3A+1Lo+3F 15.73 X 2.43 1 3 3 3 3 3 1 2 2 18.16
11 3§ 4.84 X 0.90 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 5.74
12 ChSql 2.00 1.40 1 3 3 0 3 2 1 2 2 3.40
13 CCoSp4 3.50 1.14 -1 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 4.64
96.81 109.55

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills 2.00 9.00 9.25 9.50 8.50 9.50 9.00 9.00 8.75 9.50 9.14
Transitions 2.00 8.75 9.00 9.25 7.50 9.00 9.00 8.00 9.25 8.25 8.75
Performance 2.00 8.75 9.00 9.50 7.75 9.25 9.25 8.25 9.25 9.25 9.00
Composition 2.00 9.00 9.25 9.75 8.25 9.25 9.00 8.75 9.25 9.00 9.07
Interpretation of the Music 2.00 8.75 9.50 10.00 8.25 9.25 9.00 7.75 9.50 9.00 9.04
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 90.00
Deductions Falls: 1.00 1.00

PI.  Competitor Nationality Starting Total Total Total i
Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions

Score Score  Score(factorized)
= + + -

2 Javier FERNANDEZ  ESP #4 192.20 98.08 94.12 0.00
# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of
Elements Value Panel
1 47 10.30 2.57 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 12.87
2 4S+3T7 14.80 2.43 2 3 3 2 2 1 3 3 2 17.23
3 3A+2T 9.80 1.57 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 11.37
4 CSSp4 3.00 0.86 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 3.86
5 ChSql 2.00 1.80 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3.80
6 4S 11.55 X 0.71 -1 1 1 2 2 0 1 0 0 12.26
7 2A 3.63 X 0.50 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 4.13
8 3Lz 6.60 X 1.20 3 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 7.80
9  3F+1Lo+2S 7.81 X 0.70 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 8.51
10  FCCoSp4 3.50 0.50 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 4.00
11  3Lo 5.61 X -1.10 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2 0 -1 4.51
12 StSg4 3.90 1.50 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 5.40
13 CCoSplVv 1.70 0.64 2 2 2 1 2 1 0 1 0 2.34
84.20 98.08

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills 2.00 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.00 9.50 9.50 8.50 9.39
Transitions 2.00 9.75 9.00 8.75 10.00 9.25 8.75 9.50 9.00 8.25 9.14
Performance 2.00 9.75 9.50 9.25 9.75 9.50 9.25 9.75 9.50 9.00 9.50
Composition 2.00 10.00 9.25 9.25 9.75 9.50 9.25 9.75 9.50 8.75 9.46
Interpretation of the Music 2.00 10.00 9.50 9.50 10.00 9.50 9.25 9.75 9.50 9.00 9.57
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 94.12
Deductions 0.00

X=Credit for highlight distribution, jump elements multiplied by 1.1

Designed by COMNET Corporation User:OEM Licensed Page 1 printed : 01 Oct. 16 (Sat) 15:49



Kinoshita Group Cup Japan Open 2016
October 1, 2016
Saitama Super Arena

Version 2016.35.1456

Judges Details per Skater / Men
Free Skating

PI.  Competitor Nationality Starting Total Total Total i

Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions
Score Score  Score(factorized)
= + + -

3 Nobunari ODA JPN #3 178.72 93.58 85.14 0.00
# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of
Elements Value Panel
1 4T+3T 14.60 2.29 2 2 2 3 3 1 2 2 3 16.89
2 3Lz 6.00 1.00 2 1 -1 0 1 2 2 2 2 7.00
3 3A+2T 9.80 1.86 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 11.66
4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.43 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 3.93
5 StSq4 3.90 1.00 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 4.90
6 3A 9.35 X 2.00 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 11.35
7 3Lz+1Lo+3S 11.99 X 1.50 3 3 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 13.49
8  FSSp2 2.30 0.50 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 2.80
9 3F! 5.83 X 0.10 1 0 -1 -1 0 1 0 0 1 5.93
10 3Lo 5.61 X -1.40 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -1 -2 4.21
11  ChSql 2.00 1.00 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 3.00
12 2A 3.63 X 0.79 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 2 1 4.42
13 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 4.00
82.01 93.58

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills 2.00 9.50 9.00 8.50 9.00 8.75 8.00 8.50 8.50 9.25 8.79
Transitions 2.00 9.00 8.25 7.50 9.25 6.00 7.75 7.75 7.50 8.25 8.00
Performance 2.00 9.50 9.25 8.50 9.25 9.00 8.25 8.25 8.50 9.00 8.82
Composition 2.00 9.75 8.50 8.00 9.50 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.75 8.46
Interpretation of the Music 2.00 9.25 8.75 8.25 9.50 8.25 8.25 7.75 8.25 8.50 8.50
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 85.14
Deductions 0.00

PI.  Competitor Nationality Starting Total Total Total i
Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions

Score Score  Score(factorized)
= + + -

4 Jeremy ABBOTT USA #2 166.99 79.49 87.50 0.00
# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of
Elements Value Panel
1 3Lz 6.00 1.20 1 1 1 2 2 2 3 2 2 7.20
2 3T 4.30 0.70 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5.00
3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.93 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 4.43
4 StSq4 3.90 1.60 3 1 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 5.50
5 3F+lLo 5.80 -0.30 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 1 0 0 5.50
6 3A 9.35 X 1.57 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 10.92
7 3A+1Lo+3S 14.74 X 0.43 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 15.17
8 FSSp4 3.00 0.71 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 3.71
9  3Lz+1T 7.04 X -0.20 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 1 0 0 6.84
10 2A 3.63 X 0.36 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 3.99
11 2A 3.63 X 0.29 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 3.92
12 ChSgl 2.00 1.60 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 3.60
13 CCoSp3 3.00 0.71 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 0 1 3.71
69.89 79.49

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills 2.00 8.75 8.25 8.25 8.25 9.00 8.50 9.00 9.00 8.75 8.64
Transitions 2.00 950 7.50 8.00 8.00 9.00 8.25 8.75 9.25 8.00 8.46
Performance 2.00 950 8.25 8.50 8.75 9.50 8.50 9.00 8.75 9.00 8.86
Composition 2.00 9.75 8.00 8.00 850 9.75 8.25 9.25 8.75 8.75 8.75
Interpretation of the Music 2.00 10.00 8.25 8.50 8.75 10.00 8.50 9.25 9.25 9.00 9.04
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 87.50
Deductions 0.00

X=Credit for highlight distribution, jump elements multiplied by 1.1
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Kinoshita Group Cup Japan Open 2016
October 1, 2016
Saitama Super Arena

Version 2016.35.1456

Judges Details per Skater / Men
Free Skating

PI.  Competitor Nationality Starting Total Total Total i

Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions
Score Score  Score(factorized)
= + + -

5 Adam RIPPON USA #5 166.85 83.33 84.52 1.00
# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of
Elements Value Panel
1 4lz<< 6.00 -2.10 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 3.90
2 3F+3T 9.60 1.30 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 10.90
3  FCSp4 3.20 0.79 2 2 0 2 1 1 2 2 1 3.99
4 StSq4 3.90 1.10 3 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 5.00
5 3A+1T 9.79 X -0.71 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1 9.08
6 3A 9.35 X 1.86 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 11.21
7 3Lz+2T+2Lo 10.01 X 0.90 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 0 10.91
8 3Lo 5.61 X -0.50 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1 5.11
9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 4.43
10 3Lz 6.60 X 0.40 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 7.00
11 3§ 4.84 X 0.70 2 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 5.54
12 ChSql 2.00 1.40 3 2 1 1 3 2 2 2 2 3.40
13 FCCoSp3V 2.50 0.36 3 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 -1 2.86
76.90 83.33

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills 2.00 8.75 9.00 8.75 7.50 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.25 8.75 8.54
Transitions 2.00 9.00 850 7.50 6.25 7.50 8.50 7.50 7.75 8.25 7.93
Performance 2.00 9.00 8.75 8.25 7.25 850 8.75 8.50 8.00 8.75 8.50
Composition 2.00 9.25 9.25 8.00 7.50 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.00 8.75 8.54
Interpretation of the Music 2.00 9.50 9.00 8.75 7.50 8.75 8.75 8.75 8.25 9.00 8.75
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 84.52
Deductions Falls: 1.00 1.00

PI.  Competitor Nationality Starting Total Total Total i
Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions

Score Score  Score(factorized)
= + + -

6 Florent AMODIO FRA #1 124 .35 47.57 76.78 0.00
# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of
Elements Value Panel
1 35S 4.40 1.10 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 5.50
2 2A 3.30 0.14 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 3.44
3 FCSpl 1.90 0.64 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 2.54
4 StSg3 3.30 0.86 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 4.16
5 3A 8.50 -2.43 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -3 -2 -3 6.07
6 3Lz+2T 8.03 X 0.50 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 8.53
7  CSSp3 2.60 0.57 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 3.17
8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.63
9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.09 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 3.83
10 ChSgl 2.00 0.70 1 2 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 2.70
11  CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4.00
44.90 47.57

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills 2.00 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.00 8.00 7.50 8.25 8.00 8.25 7.82
Transitions 2.00 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.00 6.00 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.07
Performance 2.00 7.25 8.25 7.00 7.50 8.00 7.50 8.50 8.25 8.50 7.89
Composition 2.00 7.00 7.75 7.00 6.50 7.50 7.50 8.50 7.75 8.75 7.57
Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.50 8.00 7.50 6.75 8.25 7.75 8.75 8.50 8.75 8.04
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 76.78
Deductions 0.00

X=Credit for highlight distribution, jump elements multiplied by 1.1
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Kinoshita Group Cup Japan Open 2016

October 1, 2016

Saitama Super Arena

Ladies - Free Skating

Panel of Officials

Technical Controller Ms. Susan LYNCH ISuU
Technical Specialist Ms. Mamiko YAMAI ISuU
Assistant Technical Specialist| Ms. Evelyn ROSSOUKHI-SCHNEIDER ISuU
Referee Mr. Robert ROSENBLUTH ISuU
Judge No.1 Mr. Alexander KOGAN RUS
Judge No.2 Ms. Halina GORDON POLTORAK POL
Judge No.3 Ms. Tae-Ri LEE KOR
Judge No.4 Ms. Tomie FUKUDOME JPN
Judge No.5 Ms. Sasha MARTINEZ MEX
Judge No.6 Ms. Sissy KRICK GER
Judge No.7 Ms. Susan BLATZ CAN
Judge No.8 Mr. Eddy WU TPE
Judge No.9 Ms. Coco SHEAN USA
Data Operator Ms. Ranko HIRAI ISU
Replay Operator Mr. Jun OKADA ISuU

Return Prev.

Version 2016.35.1456
Created by comnet
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Kinoshita Group Cup Japan Open 2016
October 1, 2016
Saitama Super Arena

Version 2016.35.1456

Results / Ladies

Fmal Results

Competitor Nationality Points
1. Evgenia MEDVEDEVA RUS 147.07
2. Satoko MIYAHARA JPN 143.39
3. Ashley WAGNER USA 18212
4. Anna POGORILAYA RUS 132.04
5. Wakaba HIGUCHI JPN 116.99
6. Gracie GOLD USA 108.24
( Referee) M 70 (TecW
Mr. Robert ROSENBLUTH (ISU) Ms. Susan LYNCH (ISU)
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Kinoshita Group Cup Japan Open 2016

Kinoshita Group Cup Japan Open 2016

October 1, 2016

Saitama Super Arena

2016/10/01 18:41

Ladies - Free Skating Results

1 | Evgenia MEDVEDEVA | RUS 147.07|76.16|70.91(8.64 (8.61|9.04(8.96|9.07 0.00| #6
2 | Satoko MIYAHARA JPN 143.39|74.86|68.53(8.61(8.29|8.57(8.75|8.61 0.00| #5
3 |Ashley WAGNER USA 132.12|63.60/68.52(8.61(8.18|8.71(8.64|8.68 0.00| #4
4 | Anna POGORILAYA RUS 132.04|66.85|/65.19(8.32(7.75|8.21(8.21|8.25 0.00| #3
5 | Wakaba HIGUCHI JPN 116.99|57.17|59.82(7.82(7.14|7.50(7.50|7.43 0.00| #2
6 | Gracie GOLD USA 108.24|47.88|62.36(7.93(7.61|7.50(8.11|7.82 2.00| #1
Legend
TSS Total Segment Score
TES Technical Element Score
PCS Program Component Score
SS Skating Skills
TR Transitions
PE Performance/Execution
CH Choreography
IN Interpretation
Return Prev.
Version 2016.35.1456
Created by comnet
http://www.jsfresults.com/InterNational/2016-2017/jo/data0205.htm 1/1 R—Y


http://www.jsfresults.com/InterNational/2016-2017/jo/index.htm
http://www.comnet-corp.co.jp/

Kinoshita Group Cup Japan Open 2016
October 1, 2016
Saitama Super Arena

Version 2016.35.1456

Judges Details per Skater / Ladies
Free Skating

PI.  Competitor Nationality Starting Total Total Total i

Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions
Score Score  Score(factorized)
= + + -

1 Evgenia MEDVEDEVA RUS #6 147.07 76.16 70.91 0.00
# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of
Elements Value Panel
1 3F+3T 9.60 1.60 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 11.20
2 3Lz! 6.00 0.40 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 6.40
3 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.00 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 4.50
4 StSq4 3.90 1.50 3 3 1 2 2 2 1 2 3 5.40
5 3Lo 5.61 X 1.50 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 7.11
6 3F 5.83 X 1.50 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 7.33
7 2A+2T+2T 6.49 X 0.57 1 2 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 7.06
8  3S+3T 9.57 X 1.40 3 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 3 10.97
9 2A 3.63 X 0.71 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 4.34
10 ChSgl 2.00 1.50 2 2 2 1 3 2 2 2 3 3.50
11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.86 2 2 2 1 2 1 0 3 2 4.36
12 LSp4 2.70 1.29 3 3 3 2 3 2 1 2 3 3.99
62.33 76.16

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills 1.60 8.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 8.25 8.75 8.75 8.75 8.64
Transitions 1.60 8.25 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 8.25 9.00 8.75 8.50 8.61
Performance 1.60 8.75 10.00 8.25 8.75 9.50 8.50 9.00 9.25 9.50 9.04
Composition 1.60 8.75 9.75 8.25 8.25 9.75 8.50 9.25 9.00 9.25 8.96
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 9.00 10.00 8.50 8.00 9.50 8.50 9.25 9.25 9.50 9.07
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 70.91
Deductions 0.00

PI.  Competitor Nationality Starting Total Total Total i
Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions

Score Score  Score(factorized)
= + + -

2 Satoko MIYAHARA JPN #5 143.39 74.86 68.53 0.00
# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of
Elements Value Panel
1 3Lo 5.10 0.90 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 6.00
2 3Lz+3T 10.30 1.20 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 11.50
3 3F 5.30 1.00 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 6.30
4 FCSp4 3.20 0.79 2 3 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 3.99
5 StSg4 3.90 1.40 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 5.30
6 LSp4 2.70 1.50 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4.20
7 3Lz+2T+2Lo 10.01 X 0.40 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 10.41
8  2A+3T 8.36 X 1.10 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 9.46
9 3S 4.84 X 0.90 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 5.74
10 ChSgl 2.00 1.40 2 2 2 1 1 3 3 2 2 3.40
11 2A 3.63 X 0.50 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 4.13
12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 3 4.43
62.84 74.86

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills 1.60 8.25 9.25 8.25 8.50 8.50 9.25 9.00 8.50 8.00 8.61
Transitions 1.60 8.00 8.75 7.75 8.25 8.25 9.00 8.75 8.00 8.00 8.29
Performance 1.60 8.25 8.75 8.25 8.00 8.75 9.00 9.50 8.25 8.75 8.57
Composition 1.60 8.50 9.25 8.00 8.25 9.25 9.25 9.00 8.50 8.50 8.75
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 8.50 9.25 8.00 8.25 9.00 8.75 9.25 8.25 8.25 8.61
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 68.53
Deductions 0.00

X=Credit for highlight distribution, jump elements multiplied by 1.1

Designed by COMNET Corporation User:OEM Licensed Page 1 printed : 01 Oct. 16 (Sat) 15:49



Kinoshita Group Cup Japan Open 2016
October 1, 2016
Saitama Super Arena

Version 2016.35.1456

Judges Details per Skater / Ladies
Free Skating

PI.  Competitor Nationality Starting Total Total Total i

Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions
Score Score  Score(factorized)
= + + -

3 Ashley WAGNER USA #4 132.12 63.60 68.52 0.00
# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of
Elements Value Panel
1 2A 3.30 1.00 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4.30
2 3F+3T< 8.30 -0.70 -2 -2 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -3 7.60
3 2A 3.30 0.50 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3.80
4 FSSp3 2.60 0.71 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 3.31
5 StSg3 3.30 1.14 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 4.44
6  3Lo+1Lo+3S< 9.57 X -0.40 -1 0 0 -2 -1 -1 -1 0 0 9.17
7 3F 5.83 X 1.20 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 7.03
8 3Llo 5.61 X 0.90 1 1 1 -1 2 1 2 2 1 6.51
9 3LzI+1T 7.04 X -0.90 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -3 6.14
10 ChSgl 2.00 1.30 2 2 2 2 1 1 3 2 2 3.30
11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.79 1 2 3 1 2 1 2 2 1 4.29
12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.71 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 0 3.71
57.35 63.60

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills 1.60 8.50 9.25 8.25 8.50 8.00 8.50 9.50 8.75 8.50 8.61
Transitions 1.60 8.00 9.00 8.00 8.00 7.75 8.25 8.75 8.50 7.75 8.18
Performance 1.60 8.25 9.50 8.50 8.75 8.25 8.75 9.50 9.00 8.25 8.71
Composition 1.60 8.50 9.25 8.25 8.75 850 8.50 9.25 8.75 7.75 8.64
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 8.50 9.50 8.25 8.75 8.50 8.25 9.50 9.00 8.25 8.68
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 68.52
Deductions 0.00

PI.  Competitor Nationality Starting Total Total Total i
Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions

Score Score  Score(factorized)
= + + -

4 Anna POGORILAYA RUS #3 132.04 66.85 65.19 0.00
# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of
Elements Value Panel
1 3Lz+3T 10.30 -0.90 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 9.40
2 3F! 5.30 -0.20 1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 5.10
3 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1.10
4 StSq4 3.90 1.30 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 5.20
5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.64 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 4.14
6 3Lz+1Lo+3S 11.99 X 1.20 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 13.19
7 3Lot2T 7.04 X 0.30 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 7.34
8 Chsql 2.00 0.70 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2.70
9 3Lo 5.61 X 1.10 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 6.71
10 2A 3.63 X 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 4.13
11  CCoSp4 3.50 0.71 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 4.21
12 LSp4 2.70 0.93 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 3.63
60.57 66.85

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills 1.60 8.50 8.25 7.75 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.75 8.50 8.25 8.32
Transitions 1.60 8.00 7.00 7.00 8.00 7.50 7.50 8.25 8.25 8.00 7.75
Performance 1.60 8.25 7.75 7.50 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.21
Composition 1.60 8.50 8.00 7.25 8.50 8.00 7.75 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.21
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 8.50 7.75 7.50 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.50 8.50 8.75 8.25
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 65.19
Deductions 0.00

X=Credit for highlight distribution, jump elements multiplied by 1.1
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Kinoshita Group Cup Japan Open 2016
October 1, 2016
Saitama Super Arena

Version 2016.35.1456

Judges Details per Skater / Ladies
Free Skating

PI.  Competitor Nationality Starting Total Total Total i

Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions
Score Score  Score(factorized)
= + + -

5 Wakaba HIGUCHI JPN #2 116.99 57.17 59.82 0.00
# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of
Elements Value Panel
1 3Lz+3T 10.30 1.40 1 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 11.70
2 3Lo 5.10 1.00 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 6.10
3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.79 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 4.29
4 25 1.30 -0.03 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 1.27
5 StSg3 3.30 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 3.80
6 2A 3.63 X 0.86 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 4.49
7 1z 0.66 X -0.09 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0.57
8 FCSp4 3.20 0.07 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3.27
9 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.70 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 7.96
10 2A+2T+2Lo 7.04 X 0.57 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 7.61
11  ChSql 2.00 0.70 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2.70
12 LSp4 2.70 0.71 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 3.41
49.99 57.17

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills 1.60 7.75 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.75 8.00 7.82
Transitions 1.60 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.14
Performance 1.60 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00 8.00 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.50
Composition 1.60 8.00 7.00 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.50
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.75 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.43
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 59.82
Deductions 0.00

PI.  Competitor Nationality Starting Total Total Total i
Order Segment Elements Program Components Deductions

Score Score  Score(factorized)
= + + -

6 Gracie GOLD USA #1 108.24 47.88 62.36 2.00
# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of
Elements Value Panel
1 Chsql 2.00 1.20 2 2 1 2 2 3 1 2 3.20
2 2A 3.30 0.57 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 3.87
3 3Lz+3T< 9.00 -2.10 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 6.90
4 3lo 5.10 -2.10 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 3.00
5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.71 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 4.21
6 A 0.00 X - - - - - - - - - - -
7 3Lz 6.60 X 1.30 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 7.90
8 2FI+1T 2.53 X -0.30 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 2.23
9 3S 4.84 X 0.60 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 5.44
10 StSg3 3.30 1.00 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 4.30
11 LSp3 2.40 0.50 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2.90
12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.93 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 3.93
45.57 47.88

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills 1.60 8.25 7.25 7.50 850 7.25 7.75 8.00 8.25 8.50 7.93
Transitions 1.60 7.50 7.25 7.00 8.00 7.00 8.00 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.61
Performance 1.60 7.75 6.50 7.25 8.00 6.75 7.25 7.75 8.25 7.75 7.50
Composition 1.60 8.25 8.00 7.75 8.25 7.75 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.11
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 8.00 7.50 7.50 8.25 7.00 7.25 8.00 8.25 8.25 7.82
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 62.36
Deductions Falls: 2.00 2.00

X=Credit for highlight distribution, jump elements multiplied by 1.1
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